296,334 670,908 374,574
30,675 60,225 29,550

(265,659) (610,683) (345,0242

290000 29oooO 0
43.70%

31 352 126,742 (95,390)

(20,225,569) (30,752,916) (1 0,527,347)
0 0 0

6,759,615 10,127,389 3,367,774
43,537,577 43,576,743 39,166
(1 1,299,063) (10,888,716) 410,347

0 0 0

18,772,560 12,062,500 (6,710,060)

587,624 923,923 336,299
1,060,447 1,093,350 32,903

472,823 169,427 (303,396)

210,000 21 0000 0
55.62% .. ._ .

66,329 116,811 (50,482)

PCUCRECO.WK3

Range:A:TOTI

TAXES OTH

TEST
WATER YEAR

PERSONAL PROPERTY 290,000
PAY ROLL 147,208
REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES 430,425
OTHER 6,587

TOTAL 874,220

TEST
WASTEWATER YEAR

PERSONAL PROPERTY 210,000
PAYROLL 45,989
REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES 0
OTHER 2,296

TOTAL 258,285

UTILITY
ADJUSTMENTS

(31,352)
(31,717)

(116,701)
(1.1 281 . .  ,

(1 80,898)

UTILITY
ADJUSTMENTS

(66,329)
31,717

220,808
1,128

187,324

UTILITY
ADJUSTED
TEST YEAR

258,648
1 15,491
31 3,724

5.459

693,322

UTILITY
ADJUSTED
TEST YEAR

143,671
77,706

220,808
3,424

445,609

STAFF
STAFF ADJUSTED REVENUE REVENUE

ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

(95,390) 1 63,258 163,258
0 11 5,491 1 15,491

(70,708) 243,016 3,723 246,739
0 5,459 5,459

(166,097) 527,225 3,723 530,947

STAFF
STAFF ADJUSTED REVENUE REVENUE

ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

(50,482) 93,189 93,189
0 77,706 77,706

(72,884) 147,924 (2,439) 145,485
0 3,424 3,424

(1 23,366) 322,243 (2,43% ~ 31 9 804

\ A
PCUCRECO. WK3

Range:A: WOM

ACCT
yq.

601
603

604
610
61 5
61 6
61 8
620
531
632
633
634
635
641
542
650
656
657
658
659
660
666

667
670
675

ACCOUNT n n E

SALARIES AND WAGES - EMPLOYEES
SALARIES AND WAGES -

OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, ETC.
EMPLOYEE PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
PURCHASED WATER
PURCHASED POWER
FUEL FOR POWER PRODUCTION
CHEMICALS
MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES -ENGR
CONTRACTUAL SERVlCES - ACCT.
CONTRACTUAL SERVlCES - LEGAL
CONTRACTUAL SERVlCES - MGMT. FEES
CONTRACTUAL SERVlCES - OTHER

[…]

(1 2,952,793)
0

4,638,399
570,591
(1 52,939)

0
0

(8,602,553) (16,499,295) (7, 896,742)

296,334 670,908 374,574
30,675 60,225 29,550

(265,659) (610,683) (345,024)

290000 290000 0
43.70%

31352 126,742 (95,390)
~

(20,225,569) (30,752,916) (1 0,527,347)
0 0 0

6,759,615 10,127,389 3,367,774
43,537,577 43,576,743 39,166
(11,299,063) (10,888,716) 410,347

0 0 0

18,772,560 12,062,500 (6,710,060)

587,624 923,923 336,299
1,060,447 1,093,350 32,903

472,823 169,427 (303,396)

21 0,000 210000 0
55.62%

66,329 116,811 (50,482)

PCREFUND.WK3

Range:A:TOTI

PALM COAST UTfLcTY COFPORATI(

TEST
WATER YEAR

PERSONAL PROPERTY 290,000
PAYROLL 147,208
REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES 430,425
OTHER 6.587

TOTAL 874,220

TEST
WASTEWATER YEAR

PERSONAL PROPERTY 210,000
PAYROLL 45,989
REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES 0
OTHER 2,296

TOTAL 258,285

UTILITY
ADJUSTMENTS

(31,352)
(31,717)

(1 16,701)
(1,128)

(1 80,898)

UTILITY
ADJUSTMENTS

(66,329)
31,717

220,808
1,128

187,324

UTILITY STAFF
ADJUSTED STAFF ADJUSTED REVENUE REVENUE
TEST YEAR ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

(95,390) 163,258 163,258 258,648
1 15,491 0 1 15,491 11 5,491
31 3,724 (70,708) 1,420 244,436 243,016

5,459 0 5,459 5,459

693.322 (1 66,097) 527,225 1,420 528,644

UTILITY STAFF
ADJUSTED STAFF ADJUSTED
TEST YEAR ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

143,671 (50,482) 93,189 93,189
77,706 0 77,706 77,706

220,808 (72,884) 147,924 (4,742) 143,182
3,424 0 3,424 3,424

445,609 (123,366) 322,243 (4,742) 317,501

REVENUE REVENUE

Range:A:WOM

'ALM COAST UTLlTY CORPORATION-RECONSIDERATION
)PERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSES - WATER
rEST YEAR ENDED 12/31/96

DOCKET NO. 951 066-WS

4CCT
Jo.

io1
3x3

io4
il0
$1 5
$1 6
$1 8
$20
i31
i32
i33
j34

$35
X1
i42
i50
56
s7
j58
339
j60

i66

j67
570
575

ACCOUNT n n E

SALARIES AND WAGES - EMPLOYEES
SALARIES AND WAGES -

OFFICERS, DIECTORS, ETC.
EMPLOYEE PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
PURCHASED WATER
PURCHASED POWER
FUEL FOR POWER PRODUCTION
CHEMICALS
MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES
CONTRACTUAL SERVlCES -ENGR
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES - ACCT.